

## IL&FS Investment Managers Limited

Corporate Identification No - L65999MH1986PLC147981

The IL&FS Financial Centre Plot C-22, G-Block Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra East Mumbai 400 051 T +91 22 2653 3333 F +91 22 2653 3056 W www.iimlindia.com

September 23, 2024

The Manager
The Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street

Mumbai 400 001

The Manager
The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor
Plot No. C/1, G Block
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),

Mumbai 400 051

NSE Symbol: IVC

BSE Scrip Code: 511208 ISIN: INE050B01023

Re : Loss of Share Certificate(s)

Dear Sirs:

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to submit the information pertaining to Stop Transfer(s) (reason - loss of share certificates) which has been marked on September 20, 2024. The same has been noted as per an e-mail intimation dated September 21, 2024 from our Registrars and Share Transfer Agent (RTA). Copy of an e-mail and other papers as received from our RTA has been enclosed for reference

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the same

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely,

Sanjay Mitra Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: As above



# Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015) instamisreports to: sanjay.mitra, Mona.Abhani

Cc: saili.lad

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: IL&FS Investment Managers Limited

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
20 Sep 2024	0001118	DHANJI TEJABHAI VARASADA	111	116386 - 116945	560	Lost By Holder
20 Sep 2024	0001118	DHANJI TEJABHAI VARASADA	22651	209105473 - 209105752	280	Lost By Holder

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.



21-09-2024 04:00



Postal No: 853



Mr/Mrs ROHITKUMAR SHIVLAL THAKKAR 601-C, GOLDEN CHARIOT, LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX, BOMBAY

City - MUMBAI

PIN - 400053

Unit Name: Poddar Pigments Limited

Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. CIN: U67190MH1999PTC118368

C-101, 247 Park, L.B.S.Marg, Vikhroli(West), Mumbai - 400083

100.

Tel: (0) 810 811 6767 Email: kyc@linkintime.co.in Website: https://www.linkintime.co.in

Date: 15-06-2024

Serial No: J5020-53676

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Reminder to update KYC details pursuant to SEBI Circular bearing reference nos. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/POD-1/P/CIR/2023/181 dated November 17, 2023 & SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD-PoD- 1 / P/ CIR/ 2023 / 37 dated March 16, 2023 (now rescinded due to issuance of Master Circular dated May 17, 2023) and SEBI directive vide e-mail to RTA on 23.01.2024

We refer to the above circulars issued by SEBI that mandate all the listed companies to record PAN, Address with PIN code, Mobile Number, Bank Account details, Specimen Signature and Nomination of holders of physical securities. Email ID is optional; however, the security holders are requested to register email id also to avail online services. This is applicable for all security holders holding shares in physical mode,

# The salient features and requirements of the circular are as follows:

In case of non-updation of PAN or Choice of Nomination or Contact Details or Mobile Number or Bank Account Details or Specimen Signature in respect of physical folios, dividend/interest etc. shall be paid only through electronic mode with effect from April 01, 2024 upon furnishing all the aforesaid details in entirety.

If a security holder updates the PAN, Choice of Nomination, Contact Details including Mobile Number, Bank Account Details and Specimen Signature after April 01, 2024, then the security holder would receive all the dividends/interest etc. declared during that period (from April B) 01, 2024 till date of updation) pertaining to the securities held after the said updation automatically.

In this connection, the current status of the below mentioned folio is provided for your ready reference & we request you to comply with required mandatory fields on top priority to enable us to credit the dividend, if any, which may be declared by the issuer Company

## Folio No: 0030279

Name of the Security holder(s)	PAN (Mandatory) ( A )	Specimen Signature (Mandatory) (B)	Mobile No. (Mandatory) ( C )	Nominee Details (Mandatory) ( D )	Email ID (Optional) (E)
ROHITKUMAR SHIVLAL THAKKAR	Required	Registered	Required	Optional	Optional
	AAWPT	Rohitkum or S. Shakkar	989295315	ТО	
	37687				
<u></u>					

### Bank Details:

Name of the Bank	AXIS BANK L	TD	
Bank Account Number	Required		
IFSC	UTIB0000020	MICR No	400211006

The formats for Nomination and Updation of KYC details viz; Forms ISR-1, ISR-2, ISR-3, SH-13, SH-14 and SEBI circulars are available on our website as mentioned below:

https://www.linkintime.co.in → Resources→ Downloads→KYC →Formats for KYC.

We would request you to comply with the above requirements at the earliest which would ensure credit of dividend amount to your bank account on time by the issuer company.

Note: Shareholders holding shares in physical form are requested to kindly convert shares from physical form to demat form at the earliest possible as it will be beneficial for market liquidity

Yours faithfully, For Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd Investor Relation Cell (IRC)

This is a computer generated letter and hence no signature is required. If you have already submitted the documents for updating KYC or have dematerialised your physical securities, please do not submit the documents again.



# TO, PODAR PIGMENTS LIMITED

SUB: DIVIDAND Warant and. DuPlicate of Shares certificate.

Dear sir,

I am sending 3 DivIDand certificate cheques as under.

	Ch cours on D	RS-
(1) Date 23-9-18	chequeno	350 200
23-9-18	0 0 2907	
(2) 23-9-21	001393	250:00
	00 1080	350 200
(3) 5-4-23		950 200

022-40142216

Because of I am out of Mumbai Long time so I cannot Diposit cheques So Plese any other any Dividand is Pending all send in my acount Dihect in Bank with This I am sending Blenk Chefve of my account.

My Shares certificat is missiplace so INK Intime + need DuPlicate Shares certificate. What is Prosiger For that? Plese send any Form For MUMBAI - 400 083. That send me. I am 76 years old siniar Cityzen So Plese help me For all this Prosises
Thave already give copy of This Paper to Bonumbai office
Thanking your yours faith Fully

MOBIL. NO89892953150

E-mail Rohithakkaz 48 D 4 mail. com

Rohitkumar S. Shakkar

INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT आयकर विभाग



मारत सरकार GOVT. OF INDIA

Permanent Account Number Card AAWPT3768J

स्थायी लेखा संख्या कार्ड

ROHITKUMAR SHIVLAL THAKKAR

चिता का नाम | Father's Name SHIVLAL DAMODAR THAKKER

Robulturmat S. Shakkan हस्ताक्षर / Signature ..

उन्न की लारीख / Date of Birth 28/02/1948

29072017

Rohotkymaz S. Shayeraz

A/C PAYEE ONLY
A/C PAYEE ONLY
NOT NEGOTIABLE
NOT TRANSFERABLE

AXIS BANK LTD.

Sitapura Branch, F-128, Sitapura Industrial Area, Sitapura - 302022 IFSC Code-UTIB0002982 EQUITY DIVIDEND

Valid for 3 months from the date of Issue

2 3 0 9 2 0 2 1 D D M M Y Y Y Y

Pay ROHITKUMAR SHIVLAL THAKKAR

601-C, GOLDEN CHARIOT, LOKHANDWALA COMPL

Rupees रुपये TWO HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY

₹

\*\*\*\*\*250.00

A/C No. 921020034524600

AXIS BANK LTD.IN INDIA

Folio / DP ID / Client ID No.

0030279

Warrant No.

1367

Not Over ₹ 50,000/-

PODDAR

# PODDAR PIGMENTS LIMITED

Regd. Office: E-10-11, F-14 to 16, RIICO Industrial Area, Sitapura, Jaipur- 302022 (Raj.) INDIA. Tel No.: 0141-2770202/203 Email Id: jaipur@poddarpigmentsltd.com CIN- L24117RJ1991 PLC006307 Navin Jain

Navin Jain AVP (Legal) & Company Secretary P. K. Bohra

B. K. Bohra Chief Financial Officer

Please sign above

FOR PODDAR PIGMENTS LIMITED

"\*OO1393" 302211017: 524600" 1

# Payee's Signature Rohitkumar S. Shakkar

### NOTES:

- This Dividend Warrant must be discharged by the payee by affixing his/her signature and presented to the Bank within THREE MONTHS as indicated on the reverse. Thereafter it will have to be presented for revalidation to the Company's Registrar & Share Transfer Agent, M/s. Link Intime India. Pvt. Ltd. (Unit: Poddar Pigments Limited.) C-101, 247 Park, LBS Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400 083.
- 2. This warrant bears the crossing "NOT NEGOTIABLE" and hence cannot be transferred by endorsement and delivery.
- The Bankers and the Company will be in no way be responsible if loss occurs through the warrant falling into improper hands or through fraud or forgery.
- Any manual alteration on the face of this instrument other than revalidation of the date of the instrument will render it invalid and the bankers shall in no way be liable to honour the instrument.
- All future communication should be addressed to the Company's Registrar & Share Transfer Agent. M/s. Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. (Unit: Poddar Pigments: Limited.) C-101, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (W), Mumbai - 400 083.
- ATTENTION COLLECTING BANKERS HELP PREVENT FRAUDULENT ENCASHMENT: If you are collecting this instrument through a newly opened account then please exercise caution and in particular match the details of the payee indicated on the warrant with the details of your depositor.

PAYABLE AT PAR AT ALL THE CLEARING BRANCHES OF AXIS BANK LTD. IN INDIA. SUBJECT TO FUNDING.

XIS BANK LTD.

Sitapura Branch, F-428, Sitapura Industrial Area, Sitapura - 302022 INTERIM DIVIDEND 2022 - 2023 Valid for 3 months from the date of issue

0 5 0 4 2 0 2 3

Pay ROHITKUMAR SHIVLAL THAKKAR

Punhae AUT THREE HENDRED FIFTY ONLY

₹ \*\*\*\*\*\*

\* \*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*350.00

A/C No. 923020012406047

Folio / DP ID /

0030279

Warrant No. 4501

Not Over ₹ 50,000/-

PODD#R

PODDAR PIGMENTS LIMITED

CIN- L24117RJ1991 PLC006307

Regd. Office: E-10-11; F-14 to 16, RIICO Industrial Area,
Sitapura, Jaipur-302022 (Raj.) INDIA. Tel No.: 0141-2770202/203
Email Id: jaipur@poddarpigmentsltd.com Website; www.poddarpigmentsltd.com

Rukhm

MICELans

B. K. Bohra of Financial Officer M. K. Paharia Chief Commercial Officer

Please sign above

PAYABLE AT PAR AT ALL BRANCHES OF AXIS BANK LTD.IN INDIA

"OO LOBO" 30 2 2 1 10 17: 4060 47" 14

Payee's Signature Rohitkmar S Shakkar

#### NOTES:

- This Dividend Warrant must be discharged by the payee by affixing his/her signature and presented to the Bank within THREE MONTHS as indicated on the reverse. Thereafter it will have to be presented for revalidation to the Company's Registrar & Share Transfer Agent: M/s. Link Inftime India. Pvt. Ltd. (Unit: Poddar Pigments Limited.) C-101, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400 083.
- 2. This warrant bears the crossing "NOT NEGOTIABLE" and hence cannot be transferred by endorsement and delivery.
- The Bankers and the Company will be in no way be responsible if loss occurs through the warrant falling into improper hands or through fraud or forgery.
- 4. Any manual alteration on the face of this instrument other than revalidation of the date of the instrument will render it invalid and the bankers shall in no way be liable to honour the instrument.

All future communication should be addressed to the Company's Registrar & Share Transfer Agent: M/s, Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. (Unit: Poddar Pigments Limited.) C-101, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg. Vikhroli (W), Mumbai - 400 083.

ATTENTION COLLECTING BANKERS - HELP PREVENT FRAUDULENT ENCASHMENT: If you are collecting this instrument through a newly
opened account then please exercise caution and in particular match the details of the payee indicated on the warrant with the details of your
depositor.

PAYABLE AT PAR AT ALL THE CLEARING BRANCHES OF AXIS BANK LTD. IN INDIA. SUBJECT TO FUNDING.

OR ORDER / या उनके आदेश अदा करें A/C NO. 020010300009362 ODP24 020376	AXIS BANK LTD ANDHERI(W), MUMBAI [MH], MUMBAI, 400053 IFS CODE; UTIB0000020		FOR THE BATE दिनांक	D	D		M			
अदा करें <b>₹</b> A/C NO.	By	Accessed National Participation Commission Commission and Report Statement, Landboard, Landboard, Radiosand, R	Control Control	OF	OF	RDEF	२/य	ा उ	नके अ	देश
A/C NO. 020010300009362 ODP24 020376	ये Rupees	Control of the Contro	- Production		Mary Vilence		diament, 1704,e	OLIVER CO.	omplewiczskimy	were to the first
ODP24 020376	0 00 ()	अदा करें	₹					400		
Please sign abo	- Commission of the Commission	TOR!		ROH	нтк	CUMA	AR SI			

"OD1364" 400211006" 020376" 30